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Bill Geddy 
Chairman, AAB / Co-Chapter Advisor 
ΘΚ 219; Past Commander; Division Cdr
Macon, GA 
M: 404-375-9249 
O: 404-913-1411 
E: Bill@WMe3.com   

Tony Fair 
Co-Chapter Advisor / House Advisor 
ΘΚ 9; Past Lt. Cdr & Chapter Advisor 
Statesboro, GA 
M: 912-682-2082 
O: 912-489-8606 
E: tony@AgSouthIII.com 

 

Larry Sands 
Vice Chairman, AAB / LEAD Advisor 
ΘΚ 325 
Savannah, GA 
M: 912-210-7646 
E: lsands@valleycrest.com   

Ed Hurst 
Candidate Advisor; Alumni Lt. Cdr 
ΘΚ 280; Past Alumni Commander 
Loganville, GA 
M: 770-982-3686 
E: eghurst@comcast.net  

 

John Austin 
Risk Reduction & Legal Advisor 
ΘΚ 120; Past Commander 
Sandy Springs, GA 
M: 678-613-5601 
O: 404-869-0100 
E: jaustin@austinsparks.com   

Chris Garretson 
Academic & Scholastic Advisor 
ΕΡ 933 
Hinesville, GA 
M: 912-977-3443 
E: gator58@coastalnow.net  

 

Bruce Groberg 
Treasurer & Finance Advisor 
ΔΔ 933 
Savannah, GA 
M: 914-598-7290 
O: 912-598-7290 
E: b.groberg@gmail.com   

Jeff Kinlaw 
Candidate & LEAD Advisory Team 
ΘΚ 282; Past Commander & Treasurer 
Savannah, GA 
M: 912-656-1025 
E: jeffkinlaw@gmail.com  

 

Eric Moore 
Recruitment & Manpower Advisor 
ΘΚ 273; Past Rush Chair & Alum Cdr 
Dacula, GA 
M: 404-790-3384 
E: emoore755@msn.com   

Keith Roughton 
Faculty Advisor / Academic Advisor 
ΘΚ 373; Past Lt. Commander 
Statesboro, GA 
M: 912-531-1406 
O: 912-478-0747 
E: kroughton@gmail.com  

 

Robert Sigler 
Excellence & Compliance Advisor 
ΘΚ 292; Past Recorder 
Clarksville, TN 
M: 931-220-3926 
O: 270-924-2133 
E: rsigler@fs.fed.us   

Mike Thurman 
Alumni Mentor Program & Rush 
ΘΚ 328; Past Rush Chair/IFC President
Smyrna, GA 
M: 770-876-0475 
E: mikethurman13@gmail.com  

 

Evan Winebarger 
Commander 
Collegiate Member since 2011 
ΘΚ 754 
Lilburn, GA 
M: 770-853-7796 
E: ew01251@georgiasouthern.edu   

CJ Deputy 
Marshal 
Collegiate Member since 2012 
ΘΚ 797 
Alpharetta, GA 
M: 678-467-4549 
E: cd03817@georgiasouthern.edu  

 


